HERITAGE CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
2020-2021 Rate Sheet

INFANTS {6 Weeks - 12 Months)

Cycle Full Price] 10% Discount
Monthly $1,226 $1,103
Semi-Mo. 5613 5552
M/W/F 3490 5442
Tu/Th 5368 $331
Daily Rate** S57 S0
[ TODDLERS (2-3 years)
Cycle Full Price] 10% Discount
Monthly 5972 <875
Semi-Mo. 5486 S437
M/W/F 3389 3350
Tu/Th $292 5263
Daily Rate** 345 S0
CLUBHOUSE
Before and After |Full Price] 10% Discount
Monthly S484 5436
Semi-Mo. 242 S218
MWF 3194 5174
T/TH $145 $130
Daily Rate** 523 SO
Before Only  JFull Price] 10% Discount
Monthly $170 $153
Semi-Mo. $85 577
MWF 568 S61
T/TH $51 546
~ Daily Rate* * S8 S0
After Only Full Price] 10% Discount
Monthly $314 $283
Semi-Mo. $157 $141
T MJW/F 5126 3113
Tu/Th 394 385
Daily Rate** S15 S0

[ WADDLERS (13 - 23 Months)
Cycle Full Pricef 10% Discount
Monthly | 51,180 51,062
Semi-Mo. | 3590 §531
[ M/W/F 3472 5425
Tu/Th 5354 $319
[ Daily Rate** | 555 SO
PS1&PSN (3-5 years)
Cycle Full Price] 10% Discount
Monthly 3886 5797
[~ Semi-Mo. | 5443 $399
— M/W/F | 3355 $320
Tu/Th 5266 $239
| Daily Rate** | 541 S0
SUMMER CAMP
Cycle Full Price} 10% Discount
Monthly %656 S590 |
 Semi-Mo. | 5328 $295
[ M/W/F | 5262 5236
~Tu/Th §197 | 177
Daily Rate** 530 S0
CLUBHOUSE I-)rop in Rates
[Enraltment Status/ Full Day Rate ***Non Enrolled ***
Before & After | 535 per day Infants S112
Before Only $12perday] Waddlers S107
After Only  |522perday] Toddlers S87
DropInOnly | 535 per day| Preschool 1/2] 580
**There are NO sibling discounts Before ONLY 516
for drop-in days** After ONLY 530
Before /After| S$46

Enrollment Fees

Waiting List/Registration Fee

$40 per child or $60 per family

*Security Deposit

$100 per child




